
Proposed term dates 2023 – 24 

Autumn term 2023. 

Monday 4th September – Training day – All teaching staff plus class based support staff. 

Tuesday 5th September – Training day – All staff 

Wednesday 6th September – School opens 

Friday 27th October – School closes for half term. 

Monday 6th November – Training day. 

Tuesday 7th November – School opens. 

Friday 22nd December – School closes for Christmas. 

Spring term 2024 

Monday 8th January – School reopens. 

Friday 9th February – School closes. 

Monday 19th February – School reopens. 

Friday 22nd March – School closes for Easter. 

Summer term 2024 

Monday 8th April – School reopens. 

Monday 6th May – May day Bank Holiday  

Friday 24th May – School closes 

Monday 3rd June – Training day 

Tuesday 4th June – School reopens. 

Thursday 18th July – School closes 

Friday 19th July – Training day. 

 

195 days  (includes 5 x training and professional development days) 


